

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7302/2010

KAMLA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF NCT OF DELHI & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order, permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 27/09/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. K.L. Janjani, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned advocate Mr. Tenzing Tsering, for Mr. Abhay
Kumar, Advocate on record appears on behalf of one of the
respondent and states that they will file the vakalatnama and
counter affidavit. They may do so on or before 20.10.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR